

## Almeta Slater-Rogers Joins Legacy Makers TV to Share Innovations in Legacy Preservation

FL, UNITED STATES, January 22, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Almeta Slater-Rogers, founder and CEO of UnSpoken Memories, will appear on Legacy Makers TV. The show features inspiring leaders like Carmen Electra and Russell Brunson, offering audiences actionable insights and strategies to create lasting impact in their fields.

In her episode, Almeta introduces UnSpoken Memories, a groundbreaking platform designed to preserve legacies through secure, private video messages. The platform empowers users to schedule heartfelt messages for their loved ones, fostering meaningful connections that transcend time.

"Preserving legacies is about more than memories—it's about creating lasting emotional bonds," Almeta shares in her episode.

Legacy Makers TV provides a platform for leaders like Almeta Slater-Rogers to inspire audiences with stories of resilience

and vision. Her episode will encourage viewers to embrace innovation, connect deeply, and build legacies that matter for generations to come.

This episode will be available to watch soon on Inside Success Network streaming on popular platforms.

In the meantime, you can find out more by visiting <u>www.legacymakerstv.com/almeta-slater-</u><u>rogers</u>.

Almeta Slater-Rogers Legacy Makers email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/779370270

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something



we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.